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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification SL, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
MACLA, S.A. 
 
C/ Molí de les Mateves, Polígono Industrial El Cros, nave 5, 08310 Argentona (Barcelona) 

 
For the following certification scope: 
 
Design, production and sale of technical articles of polyurethane elastomers and technical thermoplastics. 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned 
standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. DK-ES-MACLA-Q-2025. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Date of the first certification: 

DK.ES-MACLA-Q-25-2 
27.09.2025 
28.09.2025 
27.09.2028 
30.07.1999 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Amparo Langa Ricós 
General Director 
DEKRA Certification SL 
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https://documentos.dekra-certification.es/cve/ES_DEKRA_2025_doc202507250843BB4C000385
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